
Judge's Signatures

2018 Region 1 Men's Championships
Meet Results
Apr 5-8, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 4/7/2018 1:32:12 PM

Men / 51 / 9yrs
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Michael Baeza383
GO

10.900 11.150 9.30010.950 10.60010.000 62.900
2T 3T 1 8T 15T 1 1 

1 

Ethan Ezra379
GO

9.800 10.350 9.45010.750 10.35011.400 62.100
24 21 3T 4 1 3 2 

2 

Elysha Lopez690
Payke Gymnastics

10.900 11.150 9.30010.250 10.20010.100 61.900
2T 3T 17T 8T 13T 5 3 

3 

Satya Coleman687
Payke Gymnastics

10.300 11.400 9.10010.200 10.50010.350 61.850
13T 1 21T 19T 5 2 4 

4 

Artur Galyan727
Platinum

10.500 11.100 9.50010.600 9.45010.250 61.400
7 5 7 3 7T 27T 5 

5 

Dietrich Baumeister937
Victory

10.350 10.550 9.60010.750 10.10010.000 61.350
12 14T 3T 1 15T 8T 6 

6 

Tyler Way310
Sokol Elite

10.450 10.600 9.20010.050 10.30010.600 61.200
8T 12T 27T 13T 3 4 7 

7 

Spencer Robson86
JR. SUN DEVILS

10.450 11.200 8.70010.400 9.50010.250 60.500
8T 2 11 42T 7T 22T 8T

8T

Xavier Thomas436
Go For It USA

10.900 10.650 9.10010.300 9.9009.650 60.500
2T 11 15T 19T 24T 13T 8T

8T

Wil Shaffer61
Arizona Olympian

10.600 10.600 9.20010.350 10.1009.350 60.200
5 12T 12T 13T 30T 8T 10 

10 

Cole Silberstein693
Payke Gymnastics

11.050 9.800 8.75010.050 9.70010.700 60.050
1 38T 27T 37T 2 18 11 

11 

Arsenii Yanovskyi707
Peninsula

10.300 10.550 8.95010.250 10.0509.800 59.900
13T 14T 17T 25T 18T 10 12 

12 

Landon Schwanauer724
Platinum

10.450 10.300 9.1509.850 9.50010.250 59.500
8T 22 33T 16T 7T 22T 13 

13 

Nazar Rozbitskyy921
VSSG

9.600 10.900 8.45010.650 9.55010.100 59.250
25T 6 5T 57T 13T 19T 14 

14 

Benjamin Korpus583
Liberty

9.950 10.050 9.30010.100 9.9009.650 58.950
18T 29T 24T 8T 24T 13T 15 

15 

Caiden Salado894
USA Flairs

9.850 10.450 9.2509.600 9.9009.800 58.850
20T 18 38T 12 18T 13T 16 

16 

Garren Atwood221
Cal Sports

10.550 8.000 8.85010.850 10.15010.300 58.700
6 70 2 29T 6 6T 17 

17 

Elliot Mann273
Davis Diamonds

9.600 9.850 8.20010.000 10.15010.250 58.050
25T 36T 30 70T 7T 6T 18 

18 

Chase Lyftogt939
Victory

9.100 9.800 9.40010.650 9.1009.800 57.850
39T 38T 5T 5T 18T 38T 19 

19 

Axel Dobson618
North County

9.950 10.250 8.55010.250 9.7508.800 57.550
18T 23T 17T 50T 44 17 20 

20 

Trenton Kailey791
SCATS

9.850 10.800 8.9509.100 9.5009.100 57.300
20T 8T 58T 25T 40 22T 21 

21 

Isaac Kinnick307
Sokol Elite

9.850 9.800 9.5508.800 9.9509.300 57.250
20T 38T 66T 2 33T 11T 22 

22 

Arthur Bender900
USA Flairs

9.400 10.250 8.8509.850 9.1509.550 57.050
34 23T 33T 29T 28T 36T 23 

23 

David Villatoro274
Davis Diamonds

9.450 9.600 8.4509.750 9.40010.250 56.900
32T 47T 36T 57T 7T 29T 24 

24 
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Elias Mann484
Gymcats

8.550 10.500 8.8009.550 9.5009.800 56.700
54 16T 42T 32T 18T 22T 25 

25 

Anton Romo793
SCATS

10.050 9.100 8.65010.200 9.0009.550 56.550
17 61 21T 47T 28T 40 26 

26 

Nicholas Laver377
GO

8.800 10.850 8.8009.600 9.3009.150 56.500
49 7 38T 32T 39 32T 27T

27T

Liam Leonard573
IGC

10.250 9.900 8.5009.350 9.2009.300 56.500
15 35 52 53T 33T 34T 27T

27T

Easton Clapp76
Arrowhead Spinetts

9.450 10.150 9.2009.900 9.5008.250 56.450
32T 26T 32 13T 57T 22T 29 

29 

Maksym Trukhachov219
Cal Sports

7.500 10.750 8.15010.050 9.45010.250 56.150
68T 10 27T 72 7T 27T 30T

30T

Yotam Gabay416
GW

9.850 9.750 9.4009.800 9.5507.800 56.150
20T 43T 35 5T 67T 19T 30T

30T

Milo Hoffman42
AOGC

10.100 9.700 8.35010.450 8.6008.900 56.100
16 45T 10 65T 43 49T 32 

32 

Konstantin Weik897
USA Flairs

9.500 10.400 9.15010.500 7.7508.700 56.000
29* 19T 9 16T 47 68 33T

33T

Tash Murray713
Perfect 10

9.500 10.050 8.7509.500 8.5509.650 56.000
29* 29T 44T 37T 24T 52T 33T

33T

Aiden Rogers845
Seawind

10.450 9.850 8.70010.100 7.9008.950 55.950
8T 36T 24T 42T 41T 64 35 

35 

Skyler Enke642
North Valley

9.100 9.600 8.7509.100 8.90010.400 55.850
39T 47T 58T 37T 4 41T 36 

36 

Xavier Neumann644
North Valley

7.000 10.200 9.30010.550 9.1509.600 55.800
73 25 8 8T 27 36T 37 

37 

David O'Brien308
Sokol Elite

9.300 9.800 8.9009.250 9.4008.950 55.600
36 38T 55T 28 41T 29T 38 

38 

Samuel Kirsch417
GW

9.100 8.700 8.35010.350 9.5509.350 55.400
39T 65T 12T 65T 30* 19T 39T

39T

Conner Weith323
Diamondback

7.800 10.150 9.0509.950 9.1009.350 55.400
66 26T 31 21 30* 38T 39T

39T

Austin Whitman444
Gold Country

8.650 10.800 8.4509.500 9.2008.750 55.350
51T 8T 44T 57* 45T 34T 41T

41T

Keoki Clark63
Arizona Olympian

9.500 8.700 8.4509.600 9.9009.200 55.350
29T 65T 38T 57* 37T 13T 41T

41T

Joshua Rothenberg217
Cal Sports

9.250 10.150 8.80010.350 8.6007.900 55.050
37 26T 12T 32T 65T 49T 43 

43 

Kyler Bonney898
USA Flairs

9.000 8.500 8.60010.300 8.9009.700 55.000
43T 67 15T 49 23 41T 44 

44 

Gabriel Lopez595
Mission Valley

7.500 9.600 8.4509.550 9.9509.850 54.900
68T 47T 42T 57T 17 11T 45 

45 

Jered Jarvina790
SCATS

8.650 10.500 9.0009.750 9.3507.450 54.700
51T 16T 36T 22T 72T 31 46 

46 

Aiden Tung222
Cal Sports

9.000 9.450 9.0008.950 8.8509.250 54.500
43T 56T 65 22T 36 43T 47 

47 

Marcus Smith816
SCEGA

8.500 9.550 8.7009.100 8.6009.800 54.250
55T 52T 58T 42T 18T 49T 48 

48 
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Martin Levine572
IGC

8.900 10.400 8.6509.100 8.6508.100 53.800
46T 19T 58T 47T 60T 46T 49 

49 

Paolo Vu521
HITS

9.350 9.050 8.7509.500 8.6508.300 53.600
35 62T 44T 37T 55T 46T 50 

50 

Deegan Wargnier722
Platinum

8.050 7.800 9.3509.600 9.3009.300 53.400
61T 72 38T 7 33T 32T 51 

51 

Eli Hill448
Gold Star Gymnastics

7.850 9.550 8.70010.150 8.5508.300 53.100
65 52T 23 42T 55T 52T 52 

52 

Aiden Dille20
Accel

8.200 9.350 8.40010.250 7.9508.750 52.900
59 58T 17T 63T 45T 63 53 

53 

Miles Legowik574
IGC

8.900 9.950 8.5009.300 8.1508.050 52.850
46T 33T 53T 53T 62 60 54 

54 

Jordan Stanley192
CGC

9.600 9.550 8.8008.300 8.5507.900 52.700
25T 52T 73 32T 65T 52T 55 

55 

Jordan Freund140
Broadway

8.000 10.000 8.5009.200 8.8508.100 52.650
63 32 57 53T 60T 43T 56 

56 

Nolan Chir-Michael415
GW

8.500 9.800 8.8009.450 8.7507.150 52.450
55T 38T 49 32T 74 45 57T

57T

Bob Le632
New Hope

9.050 9.350 8.8509.300 8.1007.800 52.450
42 58T 53T 29T 67T 61 57T

57T

Anthony Bongcaron167
Elevate

8.050 9.750 9.0009.100 7.8508.550 52.300
61T 43T 58T 22T 49T 65T 59 

59 

Ethan LaBonte818
SCEGA

8.750 9.950 7.6509.400 8.0008.500 52.250
50 33T 50T 73 51T 62 60 

60 

Luke Valgos497
Gymnastics Unlimited

7.900 9.300 8.3509.500 8.4008.500 51.950
64 60 44T 65T 51T 57 61T

61T

Liam Perez259
Clovis

8.650 9.450 8.2009.250 8.4507.950 51.950
51T 56T 55T 70T 63T 55T 61T

61T

Kian Elzy533
Head Over Heels

9.200 9.550 8.5508.750 7.6507.950 51.650
38 52T 70T 50T 63T 69T 63 

63 

Aidan Wong694
Payke Gymnastics

7.300 9.600 8.25010.100 8.6507.450 51.350
71 47T 24T 68T 72T 46T 64 

64 

Hunter Arnold84
JR. SUN DEVILS

9.550 6.800 8.2509.050 8.3509.200 51.200
28 74 63T 68T 37T 58 65 

65 

Hassan Eid519
HITS

8.350 8.750 8.9508.800 7.5008.650 51.000
58 64 66T 25T 48 72 66 

66 

Owen Wallbrecht896
USA Flairs

6.900 9.600 8.5009.400 7.8008.550 50.750
74 47T 50T 53T 49T 67 67T

67T

Eydan Sinquin258
Clovis

8.500 8.300 9.1508.800 7.8508.150 50.750
55T 69 66T 16T 59 65T 67T

67T

Ashwin Pandian969
West Coast

7.450 9.050 8.5508.800 8.3008.450 50.600
70 62T 66T 50T 53 59 69 

69 

Jasper Park535
Head Over Heels

8.150 10.050 8.4508.600 7.5507.600 50.400
60 29T 72 57T 70 71 70 

70 

Tyler Edwards613
Monarchs

8.850 7.200 8.4008.750 8.4508.250 49.900
48 73 70T 63T 57T 55T 71 

71 

Eamon Hempenstall869
Technique

7.650 9.700 7.1509.500 7.2008.350 49.550
67 45T 44T 74 54 74 72 

72 
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Itay Rotem451
Gold Star Gymnastics

9.000 7.850 8.7009.050 7.2507.550 49.400
43T 71 63T 42T 71 73 73 

73 

Aidan Gotz756
Stanford

7.250 8.350 8.7507.600 7.6507.800 47.400
72 68 74 37T 67T 69T 74 

74 
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